QUICK MOVE-INS

RIVERGATE - LOGAN

www.visionaryhomes.com

ESTIMATED COMPLETION: DECEMBER
2025

=

$473,900
Rivergate - Logan
AUBURN

3 bedrooms
2 bathrooms
2 car garage
1,848 square foot
1506 Silver Canoe Loop
Logan, UT 84321
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$472,900
Rivergate - Logan
MADISON

3 bedrooms
2.5 bathrooms
2 car garage
1,873 square foot
1615 Silver Canoe Way
Logan, UT 84321

$434,900
Rivergate - Logan
AUBURN

3 bedrooms
2 bathrooms
2 car garage
1,848 square foot
516 S 1580 W
Logan, UT 84321

MOVE-IN READY ~
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$493,900
Rivergate - Logan
SPRINGHILL

3 bedrooms
2.5 bathrooms
2 car garage
2,148 square foot
1585 Silver Canoe Way
Logan, UT 84321
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$479,900
Rivergate - Logan
MADISON

3 bedrooms
2.5 bathrooms
2 car garage
1,873 square foot
524 Rivergate Drive
Logan, UT 84321

*Visionary Homes reserves the right to change prices without notice. Approximate

square footage and options shown in plan may not be included in base price.

ESTIMATED COMPLETION: DECEMBER
2025

PENT N

$474,900
Rivergate - Logan
AUBURN

3 bedrooms
2 bathrooms
2 car garage
1,848 square foot
1603 Silver Canoe Way
Logan, UT 84321

MOVE-IN READY

$409,900
Rivergate - Logan
HAWTHORNE

2 bedrooms
2 bathrooms
2 car garage
1,268 square foot
534 S 1580 W
Logan, UT 84321
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ESTIMATED COMPLETION: JANUARY

2026 .
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$509,900

Rivergate - Logan

SPRINGHILL
3 bedrooms
2.5 bathrooms
2 car garage
2,148 square foot
1609 Silver Canoe Way
Logan, UT 84321

ESTIMATED COMPLETION: DECEMBER
2025
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$469,900
Rivergate - Logan
AUBURN

3 bedrooms
2 bathrooms
2 car garage
1,848 square foot
552 Rivergate Drive
Logan, UT 84321

435.228.4702
visionaryhomes.com



file:///new-homes/ut/logan/rivergate-logan/12608/1506-silver-canoe-loop/1722078/
file:///new-homes/ut/logan/rivergate-logan/12608/1585-silver-canoe-way/1722079/
file:///new-homes/ut/logan/rivergate-logan/12608/1603-silver-canoe-way/1722075/
file:///new-homes/ut/logan/rivergate-logan/12608/1609-silver-canoe-way/1722076/
file:///new-homes/ut/logan/rivergate-logan/12608/1615-silver-canoe-way/1722077/
file:///new-homes/ut/logan/rivergate-logan/12608/524-rivergate-drive/1722074/
file:///new-homes/ut/logan/rivergate-logan/12608/534-s-1580-w/1708149/
file:///new-homes/ut/logan/rivergate-logan/12608/552-rivergate-drive/1722071/
file:///new-homes/ut/logan/rivergate-logan/12608/516-s-1580-w/1682501/

QUICK MOVE-INS
RIVERGATE - LOGAN

www.visionaryhomes.com

Unit

102

118

217

216

215

221

127

223

130

Price

473,900

493,900

474,900

509,900

472,900

479,900

409,900

469,900

434,900

Address

1506 Silver Canoe Loop

1585 Silver Canoe Way

1603 Silver Canoe Way

1609 Silver Canoe Way

1615 Silver Canoe Way

524 Rivergate Drive

534 S 1580 W

552 Rivergate Drive

516 S 1580 W

Bed/Bath

312

3/2.5

312

3/2.5

3/2.5

3/2.5

2/2

3/2

312

Home Sq.Ft.

1,848

2,148

1,848

2,148

1,873

1,873

1,268

1,848

1,848

*Visionary Homes reserves the right to change prices without notice. Approximate

square footage and options shown in plan may not be included in base price.

Garage

Floorplan

Auburn

Springhill

Auburn

Springhill

Madison

Madison

Hawthorne

Auburn

Auburn

visionary
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Lot Size Est. Finish Date
0.14 Acres December 2025
0.14 Acres December 2025
0.14 Acres December 2025
0.14 Acres January 2026
0.14 Acres December 2025
0.14 Acres December 2025
0.14 Acres Available
0.14 Acres December 2025
0.18 Acres -

435.228.4702

visionaryhomes.com




