QUICK MOVE-INS RIVERGATE - LOGAN

visionary

www.visionaryhomes.com



\$473,900

Rivergate - Logan

AUBURN

- 3 bedrooms
- 2 hathrooms
- 2 car garage
- 1,848 square foot

1506 Silver Canoe Loop Logan, UT 84321



\$493,900

Rivergate - Logan

SPRINGHILL

- 3 bedrooms 2.5 bathrooms
- 2 car garage
- 2,148 square foot

1585 Silver Canoe Way Logan, UT 84321



\$474,900

Rivergate - Logan

AUBURN

- 3 bedrooms
- 2 hathrooms
- 2 car garage
- 1,848 square foot

1603 Silver Canoe Way Logan, UT 84321



\$509,900

Rivergate - Logan

SPRINGHILL

- 3 bedrooms 2.5 hathrooms
- 2 car garage
- 2,148 square foot

1609 Silver Canoe Way Logan, UT 84321



\$472,900

Rivergate - Logan

MADISON

- 3 bedrooms
- 2.5 bathrooms
- 2 car garage 1,873 square foot

1615 Silver Canoe Way Logan, UT 84321



\$479,900

Rivergate - Logan

MADISON

- 3 bedrooms
- 2 car garage



- 2.5 bathrooms
- 1,873 square foot

524 Rivergate Drive Logan, ŬT 84321



\$409,900

Rivergate - Logan

HAWTHORNE

- 2 bedrooms
- 2 bathrooms
- 2 car garage 1,268 square foot

534 S 1580 W Logan, UT 84321



\$469,900

Rivergate - Logan

AUBURN

- 3 bedrooms
- 2 bathrooms
- 2 car garage
- 1,848 square foot

552 Rivergate Drive Logan, UT 84321



\$434,900

Rivergate - Logan

AUBURN

- 3 bedrooms
- 2 bathrooms 2 car garage
- 1,848 square foot

516 S 1580 W Logan, UT 84321



QUICK MOVE-INS RIVERGATE - LOGAN



www.visionaryhomes.com

Unit	Price	Address	Bed/Bath	Home Sq.Ft.	Garage	Floorplan	Lot Size	Est. Finish Date
102	473,900	1506 Silver Canoe Loop	3/2	1,848	2	Auburn	0.14 Acres	December 2025
118	493,900	1585 Silver Canoe Way	3/2.5	2,148	2	Springhill	0.14 Acres	December 2025
217	474,900	1603 Silver Canoe Way	3/2	1,848	2	Auburn	0.14 Acres	December 2025
216	509,900	1609 Silver Canoe Way	3/2.5	2,148	2	Springhill	0.14 Acres	January 2026
215	472,900	1615 Silver Canoe Way	3/2.5	1,873	2	Madison	0.14 Acres	December 2025
221	479,900	524 Rivergate Drive	3/2.5	1,873	2	Madison	0.14 Acres	December 2025
127	409,900	534 S 1580 W	2/2	1,268	2	Hawthorne	0.14 Acres	Available
223	469,900	552 Rivergate Drive	3/2	1,848	2	Auburn	0.14 Acres	December 2025
130	434,900	516 S 1580 W	3/2	1,848	2	Auburn	0.18 Acres	-